POLY CANVASS

10 78.00 780.00

3 yard Cacha Cloth 20 78.00 1,560.00
Specification:

60'' width

white color

thick type

to be used for sifting

good quality

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Purpose:   For official use

Intended:   DFS

TOTAL: 16,840.00
Total Amount in Words: Sixteen Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Pesos Only

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent
for every day delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

Conforme:

EDGARDO E. TULIN
Supplier's signature Over Printed Name President